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EDUCATIONAL INTERPRETER GRANT COORDINATORS  2003 – 2004 

 
VDOE CONTACT 
Dr. Debbie Pfeiffer 
Partnership for People with Disabilities 
Virginia Commonwealth University 
700 East Franklin Street 
P.O. Box 843020 
Richmond, VA  23284-3020 
(804) 828 – 1342 
dlpfeiffer@vcu.edu 
 

REGIONAL SCHOOL DIVISION 
GRANTS 

 
Regions 1 & 8 
Jill Orndorff 
Chesterfield County Public Schools 
2318 McRae Road 
Richmond, VA  23235 
(804) 560 – 2765 
jill_orndorff@ccpsnet.net  
 
Region 2 
Marisa Barone 
Virginia Beach Public Schools 
Laskin Road Annex, 1413 Laskin Rd 
Virginia Beach, VA  23451 
(757) 437 – 6533 
(757) 437 – 6540 fax 
mabarone@vbcps.k12.va.us 
 
Region 3 
Rose Delaney 
Stafford County Public Schools 
31 Stafford Ave. 
Stafford, VA  22554 
(540) 658 – 6520 
sanfio@juno.com  
 
 
 
 

Region 4 
Donna Lentini 
Fairfax County Public Schools 
2334 Gallows Rd 
Dunn Loring, VA  22027 
(703) 204 – 3937 
donna.lentini@fcps.edu 
  
Suhad Keblawi, Coed Speech Director 
2106 Freda Drive 
Vienna, VA  22181 
(703) 503 – 4739 
suhad.keblawi@fcps.edu  
 
Rebecca Hinkley, Sign Language 
Director  
Woodson High School 
9525 Main Street 
Fairfax, VA  22033 
(703) 503 – 4739 
Rebecca.hinckley@fcps.edu  
 
Region 5 
Kathy Campbell 
Virginia School for the Deaf and the 
Blind @ Staunton 
P.O. Box 2069 
Staunton, VA  24401 
(540) 332 – 9056 
kcampbell@vsdb.state.va.us  
 
Regions 6 & 7 
Ms. Cat Clough 
4909 Green Run Drive 
Richmond, VA  23228-6317 
(804) 402 – 8482  
catclough@aol.com 
 
 
 
 


